10-18
PCIE-Q470
PCIE-Q470-2022-V10
Full-size PICMG 1.3 CPU Card supports LGA1200 10th/11th Gen Intel® Core™
i9/i7/i5/i3, Pentium®, Celeron® Processor with Intel® Q470 / Q470E, DDR4,
HDMI, Dual Intel® 2.5GbE, USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, M.2, IAUDIO and RoHS
SATA 6Gb/s
DDR4

1 x PCIE-Q470 single board computer 1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x SATA cable 1 x QIG
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PCIE-Q470-R10
Full-size PICMG 1.3 CPU Card supports LGA1200 Intel®
10th/11th Gen. Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3, Pentium®, Celeron® Processor
with Intel® Q470 / Q470E, DDR4, HDMI, Dual Intel® 2.5GbE,
USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, M.2, IAUDIO and RoHS
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
CB-USB02-RS Dual port USB cable with bracket, 300mm, P=2.54
32102-000100-200-RS SATA power cable, MOLEX 5264-4P to SATA15P
32205-002700-200-RS RS-232/422/485 cable, 200mm, P=2.0
CF-1150SA-R10 Special cooler kit for LGA1150/1151/1200, high-performance
compatible, 95W
CF-1150SB-R11 Special cooler kit for LGA1150/1151/1200, high-performance
compatible, 65W
CF-1150SC-R20 Special cooler kit for LGA1150/1151/1200, 1U chassis compatible,
65W
CF-1150SE-R11 Special cooler kit for LGA1150/1151/1200, high-performance
compatible, 95W
CB-USB02-RS 32102-000100-200-RS 32205-002700-200-RS CF-1150SA-R10
CF-1150SB-R11 CF-1150SC-R20 CF-1150SE-R11
Specifications Dimensions (Unit: mm)